
RODEO: St-Quentin

DATE: July 12-13, 2024

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING

8

$800,00

$3 000,00

$380,00

$3 420,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 76,5 Bryan Rouillier C02402 1 368,00  $                     

2 75 Carl Bernier 033244 1 026,00  $                     

3 72,5 Keven Cyr Longmoore 035790 684,00  $                        

4 68,5 Jeremy Courchesne 035787 342,00  $                        

-  $                              

-  $                              

TOTAL 3 420,00  $                     

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING

5

$150,00

$750,00

$90,00

$810,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 57 Isaac Larouche C02663 486,00  $                        

2 53 Nicolas Godbout C02461 324,00  $                        

3 -  $                              

TOTAL 810,00  $                        

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:

IPRA CANADA

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

10% SANCTION FEE:



RODEO: St-Quentin

DATE: July 12-13, 2024

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

4

$400,00

$3 000,00

$340,00

$3 060,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 75,0 Lester Bowman 034241 1 530,00  $                     

2 70,5 Zac Bourgeois 033942 918,00  $                        

3 69,0 Gideon Stutzman 036012 612,00  $                        

4 -  $                              

-  $                              

-  $                              

TOTAL 3 060,00  $                     

EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

4

$120,00

$750,00

$87,00

$783,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 68,5 Jeremy Maisonneuve K05894 469,80  $                        

2 57,5 Peter Mast C02500 313,20  $                        

TOTAL 783,00  $                        

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:



RODEO: St-Quentin

DATE: July 12-13, 2024

EVENT: BULL RIDING

22

$2 200,00

$3 000,00

$520,00

$4 680,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 -  $                              

2 -  $                              

3 -  $                              

4 -  $                              

-  $                              

TOTAL -  $                              

EVENT: JR BULL RIDING

6

$180,00

$750,00

$93,00

$837,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 64,0 Jeremy Maisonneuve K05894 837,00  $                        

2 -  $                              

3 -  $                              

TOTAL 837,00  $                        

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT



RODEO: St-Quentin

DATE: July 12-13, 2024

EVENT: TIE DOWN ROPING

19

$1 900,00

$3 000,00

$490,00

$4 410,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 10,9 Thomas Lagace 032754 1 278,90  $                     

2 15,8 Lane Comtois 034380 1 058,40  $                     

3 16,9 Lundy McBain 032706 837,90  $                        

4 19,8 Patrick Goulet C02415 617,40  $                        

5 19,8 Kevin Paquin C01048 396,90  $                        

6 23,5 Eric Maisonneuve C01097 220,50  $                        

TOTAL 4 410,00  $                     

EVENT: STEER WRESTLING

20

$2 000,00

$3 000,00

$500,00

$4 500,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 4,5 Kirkland Reaney 035531 1 800,00  $                     

2 5,0 Maxime Larouche C01576 1 350,00  $                     

3 5,8 Robert Legault 032710 900,00  $                        

4 6,1 Simon Drouin C01238 450,00  $                        

5 -  $                              

-  $                              

-  $                              

-  $                              

TOTAL 4 500,00  $                     

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT



RODEO: St-Quentin

DATE: July 12-13, 2024

EVENT: BARREL RACING

60

$6 000,00

$3 000,00

$900,00

$8 100,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 15,599 Frederique Jean C01722 1 863,00  $                     

2 15,771 Virginie Doyon 035781 1 620,00  $                     

3 15,786 Tania Corbeil 035535 1 377,00  $                     

4 15,789 Fanny Bois C01381 1 134,00  $                     

5 15,927 Mia Diamond 036184 891,00  $                        

6 15,969 Manon Daudelin 021113 648,00  $                        

7 15,983 Marily Royer 035792 405,00  $                        

8 15,988 Sindy Laliberte 032167 162,00  $                        

TOTAL 8 100,00  $                     

EVENT: JR BARREL RACING

10

$300,00

$100,00

$40,00

$360,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 16,273 Jade Malette K06316 180,00  $                        

2 16,487 Miley Roy K06517 108,00  $                        

3 16,547 Maika Marcotte K06335 72,00  $                          

4 -  $                              

TOTAL 360,00  $                        

# OF CONTESTANTS:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT



RODEO: St-Quentin

DATE: July 12-13, 2024

EVENT: BREAKAWAY

13

$910,00

$1 000,00

$191,00

$1 719,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 3,4 Genevieve Sarrazin C02226 687,60  $                        

2 3,5 Emmy Ramsay C01377 515,70  $                        

3 4,0 Rosalie Vasilakos 036151 343,80  $                        

4 4,6 Magaly Castonguay C02469 171,90  $                        

-  $                              

-  $                              

-  $                              

TOTAL 1 719,00  $                     

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

CONTESTANT



RODEO: St-Quentin

DATE: July 12-13, 2024

EVENT: CALF RIDING

$0,00

$0,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 -  $                              

2 -  $                              

TOTAL -  $                              

EVENT: STEER RIDING

7

$210,00

$210,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 69,5 Thomas Marcotte K06336 105,00  $                        

2 68,5 Ludovick Rivard K06096 63,00  $                          

3x 67,5 Eden LeBlond K05929 21,00  $                          

3x 67,5 Zachary Richard K06398 21,00  $                          

TOTAL 210,00  $                        

TOTAL PAYOUT 28 209,00$                     

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

NO ENTRIES




